S.No. Company Name

1 Palo Alto Networks

2 Cisco Systems

3 Experian Services

4 Epam Systems

5 Amadeus Labs

6 Veda IT

7 Keka Technologles

B Tata Consultancy Services
9 Virtusa Corparation

10 Elaze Automation

11 Skolar

12 Brillio

13 Hexaware Technologies
14 Coditas Solutions

15 Vitwit

16 Tech Mzhindra

17 West Agile Labs

18 Tata Advanced Systems Limited
19 Accenture

20 Cybage Software

21 Evoke Technologies

22 SmartSoC Solutions

23 DXC Technology

24 Prolifics

25 Sonata Software

26 Safran Group

27 Jade Glabal

28 Sparity Soft Technologies
29 Alten India

30 Mphasis

31 Regal Rexnord

32 Texmo Industries

Total Selections

Total Selections

28

180

62
15
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Job Role

Software Engineer

Software Engineer

Automation Test Engineer

Junior Software Engineer
Software Engineer — Development
Engineer Trainee

Back-end Developer/ Quality Analyst

Digital

Ninja

Power Developer
Developer

Jr. Embedded Engineer/
Jr. Software Engineer

Business Development Trainee
Product Engineer

Premier Graduate Engineer Trainee
Associate Software Engineer
DevOps Engineer

Trainee — Software Engineer
Trainee — Software Engineer
Graduate Engineer Trainee
Associate Software Engineer
Development Engineer
Graduate Engineer Trainee
VLSI/ Embedded System Engineer
Associate Professional
Trainee Engineer

Digital Engineer Trainee
Graduate Engineer Trainee
Associate Analyst

Software Trainee

Graduate Engineer Trainee
Associate Software Engineer
Graduate Engineer Trainee

Business Development Executive

Salary Offered per Annum
(in INR)

¥ 58,00,000
¥ 22,569,000
¥15,50,000
¥12,00,000
¥11,77,164
¥9,00,000
¥ 8,00,000
¥ 700022
¥3,36877
¥7,00,000
¥ 5,50,000

¥7,00,000

¥ 6,00,000
¥ 6,00,000
£ 6,00,000
¥ 6,00,000
¥ 6,00,000
¥3,25,000 - % 5,50,000
¥ 5,50,000
¥ 500,000
¥4,50,000
¥4,50,000
¥ 4,50,000
¥4,50,000
¥4,20,000
¥4,00,000
¥ 4,00,000
¥ 4,00,000
¥ 3,85,000
¥ 3,60,000
¥ 3,50,000
¥ 3,25,000
% 3,715,000
¥ 2,280,000

Number of
Selects

171

52
15

179



