S. No.	Company Name	Total Selections	Job Role	Salary Offered per Annum (in INR)	Number of Selects
1	Palo Alto Networks	3	Software Engineer	₹ 58,00,000	3
2	Cisco Systems	1	Software Engineer	₹ 22,59,000	1
3	Experian Services	4	Automation Test Engineer	₹ 15,50,000	4
4	Epam Systems	19	Junior Software Engineer	₹ 12,00,000	19
5	Amadeus Labs	9	Software Engineer - Development	₹11,77,164	9
6	Veda IIT	10	Engineer Trainee	₹ 9,00,000	10
7	Keka Technologies	3	Back-end Developer/ Quality Analyst	₹ 8,00,000	3
8	Tata Consultancy Services	28	Digital	₹ 7,00,022	2
			Ninja	₹ 3,36,877	26
9	Virtusa Corporation	180	Power Developer	₹ 7,00,000	9
			Developer	₹ 5,50,000	171
10	Blaze Automation	5	Jr. Embedded Engineer/ Jr. Software Engineer	₹ 7,00,000	5
11	Skolar	52	Business Development Trainee	₹ 6,00,000	52
12	Brillio	15	Product Engineer	₹ 6,00,000	15
13	Hexaware Technologies	6	Premier Graduate Engineer Trainee	₹ 6,00,000	6
14	Coditas Solutions	2	Associate Software Engineer	₹ 6,00,000	2
15	Vitwit	1	DevOps Engineer	₹ 6,00,000	1
16	Tech Mahindra	27	Trainee - Software Engineer	₹ 3,25,000 - ₹ 5,50,000	27
17	West Agile Labs	6	Trainee - Software Engineer	₹ 5,50,000	6
18	Tata Advanced Systems Limited	3	Graduate Engineer Trainee	₹ 5,00,000	3
19	Accenture	66	Associate Software Engineer	₹ 4,50,000	66
20	Cybage Software	30	Development Engineer	₹ 4,50,000	30
21	Evoke Technologies	9	Graduate Engineer Trainee	₹ 4,50,000	9
22	SmartSoC Solutions	2	VLSI/ Embedded System Engineer	₹ 4,50,000	2
23	DXC Technology	179	Associate Professional	₹ 4,20,000	179
24	Prolifics	6	Trainee Engineer	₹ 4,00,000	6
25	Sonata Software	5	Digital Engineer Trainee	₹ 4,00,000	5
26	Safran Group	3	Graduate Engineer Trainee	₹ 4,00,000	3
27	Jade Global	3	Associate Analyst	₹ 3,85,000	3
28	Sparity Soft Technologies	3	Software Trainee	₹ 3,60,000	3
29	Alten India	31	Graduate Engineer Trainee	₹ 3,50,000	31
30	Mphasis	16	Associate Software Engineer	₹ 3,25,000	16
31	Regal Rexnord	2	Graduate Engineer Trainee	₹ 3,15,000	2
32	Texmo Industries	5	Business Development Executive	₹ 2,80,000	5
Total Selections					734